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T . Pass with Grece Marks

Ph.D Semester-I

SUSHANT UNIVERSITY, SECTOR - 55, GURGAON
End Semester Examination : Regular (December, 2024)

Sub Code

LIT4000

RC4001

RC4500

RC4600

RPE2021

Subject Name

Literature Review

Latest Trend in
Respective Discipline of

Research Methodology

ICT in Research

Research Publications

Research and Ethics
Total Credit Point (12) 2 2 4 2 2
S.No | Student Roll Number -Student Name SGPA Exam Name Marks Grade Marks Grade Marks | Grade Marks Grade Marks Grade
1 240PHDSET008B SONALI Result Withheld**
2 240PHDSHSO011B Abhishek Rohilla Result Withheld**
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