Legend
EP: Total
ABS: Absent
DB: Debarred
DE: Deferred
UFM: Unfair Means
": Pass with Grace Marks

## SUSHANT UNIVERSITY, SECTOR - 55, GURGAON End Semester Examination : Regular (December, 2024)

Ph.D Semester-I

Sub Code						LIT4000		RC4001		RC4500		RC4600		RPE2021	
Subject Name					Literature Review		Latest Trend in Respective Discipline of Research		Research Methodology		ICT in Research		Research Publications and Ethics		
Total Credit Point (12)					2		2		4		2		2		
S.No	Student Roll Number	Student Name	SGPA	Exam Name	Marks	Grade	Marks	Grade	Marks	Grade	Marks	Grade	Marks	Grade	
1	240PHDSET008B	SONALI	Result Withheld**												
2	240PHDSHS011B	Abhishek Rohilla	Result Withheld**												



3/2/25

5. Kumar

**Controller of Examinations**